## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License # 4767   | API No. 15 - 171-20578-0RIGINAL   |
|--|---|
| Name: Ritchie Exploration, Inc.  | Coott   |
| Address: P.O. Box 783188 20'S  | 50 W E2 - W2 - SE Sec. 1 Twp. 17 S. R. 31 East X West   |
| City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67278-3188   | 1300' East West   |
| Purchaser:   | 1300' feet from S XXX/circle one) Line of Section   |
| Operator Contact Person: Rocky Milford   | 1700 feet from E XXX(circle one) Line of Section  |
| Phone: (316) 691-9500  | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:  |
| Contractor: Name: Pickrell Drilling Co.  | (circle one) NE (SE) NW SW  |
| License: KLN 5123 RECEIVED   | Lease NameGrusing Trust 1D Well #: 1  |
| Wellsite Geologist: KIM Snoemaker  | Producing Correction  |
| Designate Type of Completion: JUL 0 7 2003   | Producing Formation:  Elevation: Ground: 2898 Kelly Bushing: 2903   |
| New Well Re-Entry Work CC WICHIT   | Total Depth: 4605 Plug Back Total Depth:  |
| Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.  | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 234 Feet   |
| Gas ENHR SIGW  | Multiple  |
| X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)  | If yes, show depth set  |
| if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:  | If yes, show depth setFeet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from  |
| Operator:  | feet depth FIDENTIAL w/sx cmt.  |
| Well Name:   |   |
| Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth: ONFIDENT   | Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD   | 4 7 4 4 4   |
| Plug Back Potal Depth  | Chloride content 15000 ppm Fluid volume 1600 bbls  Dewatering method used evaporation   |
| Commingled Docket No.  | 100   |
| Dual Completion Docket No  | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:   |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.   | Operator Name:  |
| 6/12/03 6/23/03 6/23/03  | Lease Name: License No.:  |
| Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date  | Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West   |
| 1.000mpletion Date   | County: Docket No.:   |
|  |   |
| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filled with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs an TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. | months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-1d geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate<br>erein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.   | the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the state and  |
| erein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.  | statements  |
| ignature: Au 2 Malford   | KCC Office Use ONLY   |
| itle: Geologist Date: 7-3-03   |   |
| Uboprihad and auto 1 1 2 d   | Letter of Confidentiality Attached  |
| a 2003.  | If Denied, Yes Date:  |
| DEBRAK PHIL  | 1 I I DO  |
| My Appt. Fypires C. A. January Public - State of   |   |
| ate Commission Expires: 5/4/2007   | 27.   |

| Sec. 1 Twp. 1   |                              | East X West   |  |                    | <u>cott</u>                                 | Trust II            | Well #: _1                              |                      | *************************************** |
|---|------------------------------|---|--|--------------------|---|---------------------|---|----------------------|---|
| temperature, fluid rec  | overy, and flow rate         | and base of formations<br>g and shut-in pressures<br>s if gas to surface test,<br>inal geological well site | s, wnetner along with                        | shut-in nre        | essure reached                              | distatic level hydr | roetatic proces                         | uraa battam          | h = 1 = "                               |
| Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S   |                              | XYes No   |  |                    | og Forma                                    | tion (Top), Depth   | and Datum                               | Sa                   | ımple                                   |
| Samples Sent to Geo   | logical Survey               | □x Yes □ No   |  | Nam                | е   |                     | Тор                                     | Da                   | itum                                    |
| Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)  | ores Taken                   |   |  | See attached sheet |   |                     |   |                      |   |
| List All E. Logs Run:   |                              |   |  |                    |   |                     |   |                      |   |
| Compensate  | d Density                    | Neutron Lo  | g  |                    |   |                     |   |                      |   |
| Dual Induc  | tion Log                     |   |  |                    |   |                     |   |                      |   |
| ı   |                              | CASING<br>Report all strings set-   | RECORD                                       | -                  |   | etion ata           | *************************************** |                      |   |
| Purpose of String   | Size Hole<br>Drilled         | Size Casing<br>Set (In O.D.)  | We   | eight<br>. / Ft.   | Setting<br>Depth                            | Type of<br>Gement   | # Sacjs<br>Used                         | Type and Addi        | l Percent<br>tives                      |
| Surface   | 12-1/4                       | 8-5/8   |  |                    | 234'  | common              | 175                                     | 2%gel                | ,3%cc                                   |
| 190   |                              | ADDITIONAL  | L CEMENT                                     | ING / SOU          | EEZE BECOR                                  |                     | 1                                       |                      |   |
| Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone                          | Depth<br>Top Bottom          | Type of Cement  | ADDITIONAL CEMENTING  ype of Cement #Sacks U |                    | LEZE NECONI                                 |                     | Percent Additive                        | s                    |   |
| Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated |                              |   |  |                    | cture, Shot, Cement<br>mount and Kind of Ma |                     | ord                                     | Depth                |   |
|   |                              |   |  |                    |   |                     |   |                      |   |
| TUBING RECORD   | Size                         | Set At  | Packer A                                     | t                  | Liner Run                                   | Yes No              |   |                      | ······································  |
| Date of First, Resumerd F   | Production, SWD or En        | nr. Producing Met   | hod 「  | Flowing            | Pumpir                                      | ng Gas Lift         |   | er <i>(Explain</i> ) |   |
| Estimated Production<br>Per 24 Hours  | Oil Bi                       | ols. Gas  | Mcf  | Water              |   | -                   | as-Oil Ratio                            |                      | Gravity                                 |
| Disposition of Gas  | METHOD OF CO                 | MPLETION  |  |                    | Production Interv                           | /al                 |   |                      | ······································  |
| Vented Sold (If vented, Subm  | Used on Lease<br>it ACO-18.) | Open Hole Other (Specia   | Perf.  | Du:                | ally Comp.                                  | Commingled          |   |                      |   |



EXPLORATION, INC.
Wichita, Kansas

**RECEIVED** 

JUL 0 7 2003 KCC WICHITA KCC
JUL 1/3 2003
CONFIDENTIAL

#1 Grusing Trust 1D 1300' FSL & 1700' FEL Section 1-17S-31W Scott County, Kansas API#15-171-20578-0000 Pickrell Drilling Co., Inc. Rig 10

Field Geologist: Kim Shoemaker Office Geologist: Rocky Milford

Staked Elevation: 2,898' GL 2,903' KB

|                   |        |              | Ref.   | Ref.           |
|-------------------|--------|--------------|--------|----------------|
|                   | Sample | e Tops       | Well A | <u> Well B</u> |
| Stone Corral      | 2267'  | +636         | +1     | -16            |
| massive Anhydrite | 2305'  | +598         | -1     | -15            |
| B/Anhydrite       | 2326'  | +577         | -2     | -15            |
| Stotler           | 3540'  | <b>-6</b> 37 | -10    | -27            |
| Topeka            | 3686'  | -783         | -10    | -24            |
| Heebner           | 3919'  | -1016        | -11    | -28            |
| Toronto           | 3934'  | -1031        | -9     | -33            |
| Lansing           | 3951'  | -1048        | -10    | -26            |
| Muncie Creek      | 4123'  | -1220        | -9     | -23            |
| Stark             | 4214'  | -1311        | -2     | -16            |
| Hushpuckney       | 4258'  | -1355        | flat   | -17            |
| B/KC              | 4294'  | -1391        | +1     | -14            |
| Marmaton          | 4331'  | -1428        | -4     | -13            |
| Pawnee            | 4416'  | -1513        | -3     | -15            |
| Fort Scott        | 4468'  | -1565        | -5     | -17            |
| Cherokee          | 4490'  | -1587        | -4     | -18            |
| Johnson zone      | 4528'  | -1625        | -3     | -16            |
| Mississippian     | 4563'  | -1660        | -3     | -21            |
| RTD               | 4605'  | -1702        |        |                |

RELEASED FROM CONFIDENTIAL

## IED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 3 IULIVIITL RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

|                                  |  |   |                |  |   |   |                        | ,  |
|----------------------------------|--|---|----------------|--|---|---|------------------------|--|
| DATE 12-03                       | SEC.   | TWP<br>175                              | RANGE 3/W      | C  | ALLED OUT                               | ON LOCATION 10:45 Pm                            | JOB START              | JOB FINISH 12.15 AN  |
| Grushing Tru                     | WELL#  | 10                                      | LOCATION /     | palv   | 4 w /41                                 | 1.  | COUNTY                 | STATE  |
| OLD OR NEW (Cir                  |  |   |                |  |   |   |                        |  |
| CONTRACTOR /                     | Pickre   | A /                                     | la co Ric      | 9 10   | OWNER                                   | Same  | RELE.                  |  |
| TYPE OF JOB                      | Sui  | rface                                   | 0 0            | <i></i>  |   |   | CONFID                 |  |
| HOLE SIZE                        | 0/5/1  | T.D.                                    | 240            |  | CEMENT                                  |   | COLULID                | LIVITAL  |
| CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE          | D 4B   | DEF                                     |                |  | AMOUNT OR                               |   | . 102 /                | <del></del>  |
| DRILL PIPE                       | Maria de Caractería de Caracte | DEF<br>DEF                              |                |  | 113313                                  | Com 320 C                                       | CF/0 GE                | 1  |
| TOOL                             | the Colonian and the colonian producting and colonian production as  | DEF                                     |                |  |   |   |                        |  |
| PRES. MAX                        |  |   | IIMUM          |  | COMMON                                  | 1755KS  | @ 8/35                 | 1461.25  |
| MEAS. LINE                       |  | SHC                                     | DE JOINT       |  | POZMIX                                  |   | @                      | 7 7 5 5 5 5  |
| CEMENT LEFT IN                   | CSG.   | 151                                     |                |  | GEL                                     | 3.5KS   | @ 10,00                | 30.00  |
| PERFS.                           |  |   | ,              |  | CHLORIDE _                              | 6 5KS   | @ 30,00                | 180,00   |
| DISPLACEMENT                     | /  | 4 1361                                  | ,<br>S         | VOC  |   |   | @                      | 4  |
|                                  | EQU  | IPMENT                                  | ŀ              | ILCU   |   | 79 W 1800 W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | _ @                    | Ministra and an analysis of the second secon |
|                                  |  |   | JUL            | _ 0 3 20   | 103                                     |   | _ @                    |  |
| PUMP TRUCK (                     | CEMENTI  | ER = D                                  | ean            |  |   |   | _@                     | -  |
| # /9/ ]                          | HELPER   | Andi                                    | rew CON        | FIDEN  |   | 17-04   | -@ <del></del>         | 20/10  |
| BULK TRUCK                       |  | ,                                       |                |  | HANDLING_<br>MILEAGE                    | 1755KS  | ,@ <u>1,15</u><br>Mile | 393,75   |
|                                  | DRIVER   | wal                                     | 1              |  | MILEAGE _ C                             | 4/3//   | 11116                  | 373,10   |
| BULK TRUCK                       |  |   |                |  | RECE                                    | EIVED   | mom i                  | 2266.25  |
| # ]                              | DRIVER   |   |                |  | - 1202                                  | -IVEU   | IOIAL                  | LA66,20  |
|                                  |  |   |                |  | JUL 0                                   | 7 2003  |                        |  |
|                                  | REN  | MARKS:                                  |                |  | KCC WI                                  | CEDVI   | CE                     |  |
| Count                            | 1.4  | 7 . 1                                   | 1000           |  | *************************************** |   | 0011                   | MANAGEM AND  |
| Cement o                         | fid C  | 11-Cu                                   | 1972V          |  | DEPTH OF JO                             |   | 234                    | 20 4 - 3   |
|                                  |  | *************************************** |                |  | PUMP TRUCK<br>EXTRA FOOT                | ***************************************         |                        | 520.00   |
|                                  |  | ,                                       |                |  |   | 45 Miles  | _@                     | 157,50   |
|                                  | The state of the s |   |                |  |   | Surface   | _@ <i>_3,<u>_3</u></i> | 45.00  |
|                                  | **************************************   | #                                       | 1              |  |   | 20.7 10.00                                      |                        |  |
|                                  |  | /hg                                     | nk V           | 1/1  |   |   | _                      |  |
|                                  |  |   |                | 7  |   |   |                        | -  |
| CHARGE TO: £                     | Tchie  | EXP                                     | loration       | Inc  |   |   | TOTAL                  | 722,50   |
| STREET                           |  | ,                                       |                |  |   | FLOAT EQU                                       | IDMENT                 |  |
|                                  | -  |   |                |  |   | FLOAT EQU                                       | IFIVIENI               |  |
| CITY                             | STA  | ATE                                     | ZIP            |  |   |   |                        |  |
|                                  |  |   |                |  |   |   | _ @                    |  |
|                                  |  |   |                |  |   |   |                        |  |
|                                  |  |   |                |  |   |   |                        |  |
| m                                |  |   |                |  |   |   |                        |  |
| To Allied Cement                 | _  |   |                |  |   |   |                        | ***************************************  |
| You are hereby re                | _  |   |                |  |   |   | тотат                  |  |
| and furnish cemer                |  |   |                |  |   |   | IOIAL                  |  |
| contractor to do w               |  |   |                |  |   |   |                        |  |
| done to satisfaction             | -  |   |                |  | TAX                                     |   | -                      |  |
| contractor. I have CONDITIONS" 1 |  |   |                | AND  | TOTAL CHAR                              | GE  |                        |  |
| COMPITIONS I                     | isicu oli li   | ne reverse                              | side.          |  |   |   |                        |  |
|                                  | _  | -11                                     | الله المعادرين |  | DISCOUNT —                              |   | —— IF PAII             | O IN 30 DAYS   |
| CIONIATION 7                     | M  | Ho.                                     | 7/0h           |  | À                                       | 7.7-  | 11-                    |  |
| SIGNATURE                        |  | ree .                                   | COM            | and the same of th |   | DDINITE   | <u>Kel</u>             | <u></u>  |
|                                  |  |   |                |  |   | LKIINTI   | JU INAIVIË             |  |

| REMITTO PO, INCREMENTAL PROPERTY OF TOTAL  RUSSELL KANSAS 67665  ARLOG CALLED TO THE PROPERTY OF TOTAL  REMARKS:  ARLOG CALLED TO THE PROPERTY OF TOTAL  REMARKS:  ARLOG CALLED TO THE PROPERTY OF TOTAL  REMARKS:  ARLOG CALLED TO TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  REMARKS:  ARLOG CALLED TO TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECEIVED  TOTAL  RECORD TOTAL  RECEIVED  RETTRICTOR  R     | ALLIED CEMEN                            |   |
|--|---|---|
| ARE LOS CALLES ON THE LOCATION LOCATION ONLOCATION ON THE START OF THIS MANUAL TO THE CONTRACTOR TO THE CONTRACTOR THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION ON THE START ON THIS MANUAL THE CONTRACTOR THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION TO THE CONTRACTOR THE CONTRACTOR THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION TO THE CONTRACTOR THE CONTRACTOR THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION TO THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION TO THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION TO THE LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION TO THE LOCATION LOCATIO     | REMIT TO P.O. BOX 3 TIUE NIAL           | SERVICE POINT:                            |
| DATE OF 73-8 ST. TYPE ANNOE CALLEDOY ON LOCATION DOS STRET TOTAL STATE OLD OWNER STATE OLD OWN     | 4 / 42                                  | NESS Ce seg                               |
| GLIDOR NEW Circle one)  CONTRACTOR LALLE ALL PLE # 100  COMMON LALLE ALL PLE * 100  COMMON LALLE ALL PLE * 100  COMMON LALLE ALL PLE * 100     | SEC TWP RANGE CA                        | LLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH |
| CONTRACTOR PROPERLY P     | GOIKING TRINK                           | COUNTY                                    |
| CONTRACTOR PROSECT VEC #/O OWNER RICHIE EXACORDOR  TYPE OF 10B   |   | 307 142 146) Scott to                     |
| TYPE OF IOB THE FAILS FULL STATE TO THE STATE OF THE STAT     | OLD/OR NEW (Gircle one)                 | 3/  |
| HOLE SIZE 7 TO 465 CEMENT CASING SIZE 12 FURE VIZ DEPTH TUBING SIZE 12 FURE VIZ DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES MAX MINIMUM PRESS MAX MINIMUM POZMIN 74 44 9.3.20 357.20 CEMENT LETTIN CSG. GEL 12 44 9.0.20 120.20 CHLORIDE  FOURPTRUCK CEMENTER BUB CONFIDENTIAL # 22.4 HELPER JUL 19 3 2003 FROM BULK TRUCK # 3/1/D DRIVER SEQ. BULK TRUCK # 3/1/D DRIVER SEQ. BULK TRUCK # CEMENTER JULY SEQ. BULK TRUCK # DRIVER  REMARKS:  SERVICE KCC WICHITA BUSDOL KOVIDO 52 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50  |   | OWNER KITCHIE EXPLORATION                 |
| CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE   PLUG U/V DEPTH   2 3 20  DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOO     |   | CEMENT                                    |
| TUBING SIZE 1-7-10- 4/2 DEPTH DEPTH TOOL DEP     |   | AMOUNT ORDERED 23S AND HOLES              |
| TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX 94 44 6 5.80 357.20  CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 12 44 6 0.00 120.00  FERES. COMMON 1/1 44 6 5.80 357.20  CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 12 44 6 0.00 120.00  FERES. COMMON 1/1 44 6 5.80 357.20  CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 12 44 6 0.00 120.00  FOR SAU 59 FROM  CHORDE FROM  CONFIDENTIAL  # 22.4 HELER JUL CONFIDENTIAL  # 27.4 HELE     |   | 66 Gal 1/4# TO SEAL                       |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX 94 44 9 3.80 557.20 PERFS. DISPLACEMENT  EQUIPMENT  JUL 13 2003 GFROM  PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER BUY FOR HELPER JUL CONFIDENTIAL  # 22.4 HELPER JUL CONFIDENTIAL  # 22.4 HELPER JUL CONFIDENTIAL  # 3.44 DRIVER  BULK TRUCK  # DRIVER  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  INTERIOR  RECEIVED  TOTAL  # 2583.75  REMARKS:  INTERIOR  RECEIVED  TOTAL  # 2583.75  REMARKS:  INTERIOR  RECEIVED  TOTAL  # 2583.75  CHARGE TO: From FOOM CONFIDENTIAL  FLOAT FOUND FOR SERVICE  KCC WICHITA  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  STREET  FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL  BULK TRUCK  # DRIVER  RECEIVED  TOTAL  # 2583.75  FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL  BULK TRUCK  # DRIVER  RECEIVED  TOTAL  # 2583.75  FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL  BULG JUL 10     |   |   |
| MEAS LINE SHOE JOINT GEL 1/2 4/4 9.3.90 557.20 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 1/2 4/4 9.000 120.00 PERFS.  DISPLACEMENT GEUPMENT GEL 1/2 4/4 9.000 120.00 PERFS.  DISPLACEMENT GEL 1/2 4/4 9.000 120.00 PERFS.  WE 22.4/4 HELPER JUL CONFIDENTIAL GEL 1/2 4/4 PERFS.  BULK TRUCK HANDLING AUGUS GEL 1/2 4/4 9.000 1/2 526.35 PERFS.  BULK TRUCK HANDLING AUGUS GEL 1/2 4/4 9.000 1/2 526.35 PERFS.  REMARKS: REMARKS: JUL 0.7 2003 SERVICE RECEIVED TOTAL ASS. 1/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 3   |   | COLUMN 4/11 8 8 20 1177 20                |
| GEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS.  DISPLACEMENT  EQUIPMENT  JUL \$ 3 2003  FROM  PUMP TRUCK  CEMENTER JUL  # 22.4 HELPER  BULK TRUCK  # BULK TRUCK  # DRIVER  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  IN JUL \$ 3 2003  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  JUL \$ 7 2003  REMARKS:  JUL \$ 7 2003  SERVICE  KCC WIGHTA  DISPLACEMENT ACTOR FOR THE STATE OF TH |   |   |
| PERFS. DISPLACEMENT  EQUIPMENT  SUL 03 2003  FROM  FROM  PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER BUIL  # 22 1/4 HELPER TIME CONFIDENTIAL  # 3/1/ DRIVER SEDE  BULK TRUCK  # 3/1/ DRIVER  REMARKS:    WILL ARD BULK TRUCK  # 1/5 256.35  REMARKS:    WILL OF TOTAL    WILL OF TOTAL      |   |   |
| EQUIPMENT  JUL 3 2003  FROM  PUMP TRUCK  # 22 / HELPER July CONFIDENTIAL  # ANDLING 249   6 1.15 286 35.  BULK TRUCK  # 3 / JUL 97 2003  REMARKS:    JUL 97 2003 SERVICE    REMARKS: JUL 97 2003 SERVICE    REMARKS: JUL 97 2003 SERVICE    REMARKS: JUL 97 2003 SERVICE    REMARKS: JUL 97 2003 SERVICE    REMARKS: JUL 97 2003 SERVICE    RECEIVED TOTAL 258 3.75    PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   6 35.0 157.50    PUMP TRUCK CHARGE   6      |   | CHLORIDE@                                 |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER BUD CONFIDENTIAL  # 22 H HELPER TWY CONFIDENTIAL  # 22 H HELPER TWY CONFIDENTIAL  # 22 H HELPER TWY CONFIDENTIAL  # 3 M DRIVER SEQUENTIAL  # ANDLING 24 July 05 45 56 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25  | DISPLACEMENT                            | Tro Sear 59# (@ 1/9 SED 82.60             |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER JULY CONFIDENTIAL # 22.4 HELPER JULY CONFIDENTIAL # ANDLING 249.11 © 1.15 286.35 BULK TRUCK # BULK TRUCK # DRIVER Steve BULK TRUCK # DRIVER RECEIVED TOTAL # 27.91 PAGE 16 PAGE 16 PAGE 17 PAGE 17 PAGE 17 PAGE 17 PAGE 18      | EQUIPMENT 1111 0 2 20                   | ng FROM                                   |
| # 27 HELPER THE CONFIDENTIAL # ANDLING 247 LL # ANDLING 2     |   |   |
| # MADLING AMAIL @ 1.15 286.38 BULK TRUCK # JM DRIVER Steps BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS:  RECEIVED  TOTAL  SERVICE  RCC WICHITA  DISTORAL TO TO DE Z320'  PUMP TRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  MILEAGE  FOUR TOTAL  STATE  TOTAL  BULL TO TAL  STATE  TOTAL  FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL      |   | TAL @                                     |
| # 34/ DRIVER SEEE BULK TRUCK # DRIVER RECEIVED TOTAL  REMARKS:   AFPURC (PLAN AF LOVE) 2370'   KCC WICHITA   DISO at 10140 by 1006   Mark of the point of the poi     | # ZZY HELPER SIM                        | HANDLING 34914 @ 1.15 286.35              |
| REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  SERVICE  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  SERVICE  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  SERVICE  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  FOR 2003  SERVICE  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  ROTAL  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  ROTAL  RECEIVED  REMARKS:  RECEIVED  ROTAL      | /                                       | MILEAGE 24944 OC 45 S60.25                |
| REMARKS:    JUL 0 7 2003   SERVICE     JUL 0 7 2     |   | DEOEN/ED TOTAL                            |
| REMARKS:    JUL 0 7 2003   SERVICE     MANUAL CHARLE   MANUAL CHARGE   MILEAGE   MILEA     | # DRIVER                                | 1 K Basses Co. Command of Prince States   |
| STREET   | DEMANDEZ.                               | IIII n 7 2003                             |
| DISTALL TOTAL  CHARGE TO: CHARGE ZIP  TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  DISCOUNT  DIMPTRUCK CHARGE  EXTRA FOOTAGE  (MILEAGE TO: MILEAGE SSD /ST.SO.  PLUM TRUCK CHARGE  (MILEAGE TO: MILEAGE SSD /ST.SO.  (MILEAGE SSD /ST.SO.  (MILEAGE TO: MILEAGE SSD /ST.SO.  (MILEAGE SSD /ST.SO.     | REMARKS:                                |   |
| CHARGE TO: LITE STATE ZIP  TO Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  EXTRA FOOTAGE @ STO IST.SO MILEAGE AND PLUG I-870 HP @ 23 co 23 .co 23 .co  MILEAGE TO: LITE STATE PLUG HP @ 23 co 23 .co  FLOAT EQUIPMENT  TOTAL BUO.SD  TO     | WISOM LOWE DE LOVE 13CO                 |   |
| EXTRA FOOTAGE  SHOT HOLD BY  |   |   |
| TOTAL SIDES  TOTAL CHARGE  DISCOUNT SIDES  TOTAL SIDES  T     | BBGULLEROSEN 3RAHUG TSDE                | EXTRA FOOTAGE @                           |
| TOTAL SIDOSD  CHARGE TO: KICKLE SALL.  CHARGE TO: KICKLE SALL.  STREET   | Stot HONE 60140-102 66 GEL HATES        | MILEAGE 46 @ 350 IST. So                  |
| CHARGE TO: STATE SIP FLOAT EQUIPMENT  STREET FLOAT EQUIPMENT  CITY STATE ZIP @   | THE SUBSTITUTE TO A DILLE BOUNCE        |   |
| STREET   | MD' 10 Act - RAHBER 15 Sel.             |   |
| STREET   |   |   |
| STREET STATE ZIP   |   | TOTAL <u>EIO</u> SD                       |
| STREET STATE ZIP   | CHARGE TO: KITCHIE EXPLORATION          |   |
| CITYSTATEZIP   | •                                       | FLOAT EQUIPMENT                           |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL  TAX  TOTAL THARGE  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL CHARGE   |   |   |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL CHARGE  DISCOUNT  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  | CITYSTATEZIP                            | @   |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL CHARGE  TOTAL THAN ITEMS AND ITE     |   | @   |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL  | ,                                       |   |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.  You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL  |   |   |
| and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TAX  TOTAL —  TOTAL     |   | <i>\tau</i>                               |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE  DISCOUNT  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS   | • •                                     | TOTAL                                     |
| done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TAX  TOTAL CHARGE  DISCOUNT  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  | ~                                       | TOTAL                                     |
| contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  TOTAL CHARGE  DISCOUNT  IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  | '                                       | TAX                                       |
| DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  |   | # ************************************    |
|  | CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. |   |
| 71   |   | DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS               |
| SIGNATURE MILLY  | SIGNATURE MILE VA                       | Mito                                      |